FECHA

acTuacion | PROCESO PROCESO2| CLASE DEMANDANTE DEMANDADO
FILIACION JAQUELINE LADINO | JHON FREDY AL DESPACHO
12/mar/2024
201600846  |11001311000620160084600 EXTRAMATRIMONIAL | AYALA OROZCO ARBELAEZ
INTERDICCION por | ANDRES FELIPE 0|AL DESPACHO
12/mar/2024 DISCAPACIDAD
201 300989 11001311000620130098900 | \MENTAL ABSOLUTA |MOJICA ENGATIVA
IMPUGNACIONDE | JUAN DAVID TAVERA |ANGIE VALENTINA  |AL DESPACHO
12/mar/2024
202300821 11001311000620230082100 | pATERNIDAD SANCHEZ AGUILAR ALDANA
LIQUIDACION HERNANDO JOSE  |MAGDALENADEL  |AL DESPACHO
12/mar/2024 SOCIEDAD
201700808 | 11001311000620170080800 CONYUGAL OSPINA CALLEJAS | PILAR OSPINA MESA
PRIVACION PATRIA |OLGA CAROLINA |ISRAEL OLARTE AL DESPACHO
12/mar/2024
202300447 11001311000620230044700 | pOTESTAD ALMANZA GARZON | VILLANUEVA
PRIVACION PATRIA | DIANA LUCIA HUGO ALBERTO | AL DESPACHO
12/mar/2024 CASTANEDA
202300747 |11001311000620230074700  |poresTAD VARGAS MONTOYA SOA
FILIACION CON GLADYS SUAREZ  |HRDOS DE JOSE  |AL DESPACHO
LISANDRO ESTRADA
RETIZ - OLGA
PETICION DE
12/mar/2024 ESTRADA PIZA -
JORLEY ESTRADA
202400016  11001311000620240001600 | yEReNCIA .
INTERDICCION por | CESAR ARMANDO 0|AL DESPACHO
12/mar/2024 DISCAPACIDAD
201800608 |11001311000620180060800 | yiENTAL ABSOLUTA | GONZALEZ CALDAS
LIQUIDACION CINDY PAOLA LOPEZ |HELVERT ARTURO  |AL DESPACHO
12/mar/2024 SOCIEDAD
202300590 11001311000620230059000 | CONYUGAL AGUIRRE ARANDIA CHAVEZ
PETICION HERENCIA |MARCO ALFREDO | HERMINIA - AL DESPACHO
FLORELBA -
MAXIMILIANO - LUIS
12/mar/2024 ALEJANDRO - MARCI
mar ALFREDO -
MERCEDES
CRISANTO
201 800664 11001311000620180066400 BUITRAGO SILVA BUITRAGO SILVA
TUTELA WILLIAM HUMBERTO |ARCHIVO CENTRAL |AL DESPACHO
12/mar/2024
202300507 11001311000620230050700 ARDILA INFANTE RAMA JUDICIAL

ACTUACION| UBICACION |
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DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO
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12/mar/2024

12/mar/2024

12/mar/2024

12/mar/2024

12/mar/2024

12/mar/2024

12/mar/2024

12/mar/2024

12/mar/2024

202200084

202400105

201600181

202200770
202000512

202400166

202400167
202400168

202400129

11001311000620220008400

11001311000620240010500

11001311000620160018100

11001311000620220077000

11001311000620200051200

11001311000620240016600

11001311000620240016700

11001311000620240016800

11001311000620240012900

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
SUCESION

INTESTADA
INTERDICCION por
DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
CESACION DE
EFECTOS CIVILES
CONTENCIOSO
SUCESION

INTESTADA
TUTELA

INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD

MENTAL ABSOLUTA
DIVORCIO

CONTENCIOSO
TUTELA

MIGUEL CAGUA

PENALOZA
MARIA FLORINDA

GUTIERREZ

CUBILLOS
LEONARDO

BARBOSA ROSALES
Juan Ramos Perez

MARIA TERESA

MORALES RIANO
MARIA EMILIA

GUEVARA SUAREZ
DANIELA CAROLINA

BERNAL CONTENTO -
ANGELA PATRICIA
BERNAL CONTENTO -
GUSTAVO BERNAL

ESCOBAR
IMELDA RIANO

CASTIBLANCO
LEONOR GALVIS

RAMIREZ

HDROS MARTHA

JANETH CLAVIJO

ZAMBRANO

Sandra Rios Rincon

UNIDAD
ADMINISTRATIVA
ESPECIAL DE
MIGRACION
COLOMBIA

ALFONSO HIDALGO

CABRALES
DIRECCION
SECCIONAL DE
ADMINISTRACION
JUDICIAL DE
BOGOTA
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DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



